RECIPIENT_NAME

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sebastian Y oe

Alex Williams

Alex Williams

Bhupendra

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Appeal Correspondencefor:

Appeal Reference:

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

137 Maden Road

Flat 5

London
NWS5 4HS

1 Ascham Street
London
NWS5 2PB

1 Ascham Street
139 Malden Road

London

NW5 4HS

5 Malden Place
London
NWS5 4JL

7 Maden Place
London
NWS5 4JL

137 Malden Road
London
NWS5 4HS

Flat 1

137 Malden Road
London

NWS5 4HS

Flat 2

137 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

135 Malden Road
London
NWS5 4HS

139 Malden Road
London
NWS5 4HS

137A Maden Road
London
NWS5 4HS

Flat 1

139 Malden Road
London

NWS5 4HS

Flat 3

137 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Flat 4

137 Malden Road
London

NWS5 4HS

Page 1 of 3

2016/4805/P

RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017



RECIPIENT_NAME

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Alex Williams

Alex Williams

Sebastian Y oe

Bhupendra

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

Flat 5

137 Maden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Basement Flat
135 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Flat Ground Floor
135 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

1 Ascham Street
London
NWS5 2PB

1 Ascham Street
137 Maden Road

Flat 5

London
NWS5 4HS

139 Malden Road

London

NWS5 4HS

5 Malden Place
London
NWS5 4JL

7 Malden Place
London
NWS5 4JL

137 Maden Road
London
NW5 4HS

Flat 1

137 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Flat 2

137 Malden Road
London

NWS5 4HS

135 Malden Road
London
NWS5 4HS

139 Malden Road
London
NWS5 4HS

137A Maden Road
London
NW5 4HS

Flat 1

139 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Page 2 of 3

RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 27/03/2017
OTHER 27/03/2017
OTHER 27/03/2017
OTHER 27/03/2017
OTHER 27/03/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017



RECIPIENT_NAME

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Sebastian Y oe

Alex Williams

Alex Williams

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

Flat 3

137 Maden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Flat 4

137 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Flat 5

137 Maden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Basement Flat
135 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

Flat Ground Floor
135 Malden Road
London

NW5 4HS

137 Malden Road
Flat 5
London

NWS5 4HS

1 Ascham Street
London
NWS5 2PB

1 Ascham Street

Page3 of 3

RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
NEIGHB 30/01/2017
APPAGE 30/01/2017
APPAGE 30/01/2017
APPAGE 30/01/2017



