Appeal Correspondence for:

Appeal Reference: 2016/4805/P

<u>RE</u> 1	CIPIENT NAME Sebastian Yoe	RECIPIENT ADDRESS 137 Malden Road	RECIPIENT TYPE	<u>DATE</u> 26/01/2017
		Flat 5		
		London NW5 4HS		
2	Alex Williams	1 Ascham Street London NW5 2PB		26/01/2017
3	Alex Williams	1 Ascham Street		26/01/2017
4	Bhupendra	139 Malden Road		26/01/2017
		London		
		NW5 4HS		
5	Owner/Occupier	5 Malden Place London NW5 4JL	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
6	Owner/Occupier	7 Malden Place London NW5 4JL	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
7	Owner/Occupier	137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
8	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
9	Owner/Occupier	Flat 2 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
10	Owner/Occupier	135 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
11	Owner/Occupier	139 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
12	Owner/Occupier	137A Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
13	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1 139 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
14	Owner/Occupier	Flat 3 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
15	Owner/Occupier	Flat 4 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017

<u>RE</u>	CIPIENT_NAME	RECIPIENT ADDRESS	RECIPIENT_TYPE	<u>DATE</u>
16	Owner/Occupier	Flat 5 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
17	Owner/Occupier	Basement Flat 135 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
18	Owner/Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 135 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	27/03/2017
19	Alex Williams	1 Ascham Street London NW5 2PB	OTHER	27/03/2017
20	Alex Williams	1 Ascham Street	OTHER	27/03/2017
21	Sebastian Yoe	137 Malden Road	OTHER	27/03/2017
		Flat 5		
		London NW5 4HS		
22	Bhupendra	139 Malden Road	OTHER	27/03/2017
		London		
		NW5 4HS		
23	Owner/Occupier	5 Malden Place London NW5 4JL	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
24	Owner/Occupier	7 Malden Place London NW5 4JL	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
25	Owner/Occupier	137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
26	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
27	Owner/Occupier	Flat 2 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
28	Owner/Occupier	135 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
29	Owner/Occupier	139 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
30	Owner/Occupier	137A Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
31	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1 139 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017

RE	CIPIENT_NAME	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS	RECIPIENT_TYPE	<u>DATE</u>
32	Owner/Occupier	Flat 3 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
33	Owner/Occupier	Flat 4 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
34	Owner/Occupier	Flat 5 137 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
35	Owner/Occupier	Basement Flat 135 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
36	Owner/Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 135 Malden Road London NW5 4HS	NEIGHB	30/01/2017
37	Sebastian Yoe	137 Malden Road Flat 5	APPAGE	30/01/2017
		London NW5 4HS		
38	Alex Williams	1 Ascham Street London NW5 2PB	APPAGE	30/01/2017
39	Alex Williams	1 Ascham Street	APPAGE	30/01/2017